SSPPXX2299330000//0011//0022
33AA  LLooww  DDrrooppoouutt  VVoollttaaggee  RReegguullaattoorr
© 2010 Exar Corporation 2/10 Rev. 2.1.0
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
These are stress ratings only and functional operation of
the device at these ratings or any other above those
indicated in the operation sections of the specifications
below is not implied. Exposure to absolute maximum

PIN ASSIGNMENT
Fig. 3: SPX29300/01/02 Pin Assignment
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Junction
Temperature
Range
Marking Package
Packing
Quantity
Note 1 Note 2
SPX29300T-L-1-8 -40°C≤TJ≤+125°C
SPX29300T
18YYWWLX
3-pin
TO263
Bulk Lead Free
SPX29300T-L-1-8/TR -40°C≤TJ≤+125°C
SPX29300T
18YYWWLX
3-pin
TO263
500/Tape & Reel Lead Free
SPX29300T-L-2-5 -40°C≤TJ≤+125°C
SPX29300T
25YYWWLX
3-pin
TO263
Bulk Lead Free
SPX29300T-L-2-5/TR -40°C≤TJ≤+125°C
SPX29300T
25YYWWLX
3-pin
TO263
500/Tape & Reel Lead Free
SPX29300T-L-3-3 -40°C≤TJ≤+125°C
SPX29300T
33YYWWLX
3-pin
TO263
Bulk Lead Free
SPX29300T-L-3-3/TR -40°C≤TJ≤+125°C
SPX29300T
33YYWWLX
3-pin
TO263
500/Tape & Reel Lead Free
SPX29300T-L-5-0 -40°C≤TJ≤+125°C
SPX29300T
50YYWWLX
3-pin
TO263
Bulk Lead Free
SPX29300T-L-5-0/TR -40°C≤TJ≤+125°C
SPX29300T
50YYWWLX
3-pin
TO263
500/Tape & Reel Lead Free
SPX29301T5-L-3-3 -40°C≤TJ≤+125°C
293001T5
33YYWWLX
5-pin
TO263
Bulk Lead Free
SPX29301T5-L-3-3/TR -40°C≤TJ≤+125°C
293001T5
33YYWWLX
5-pin
TO263
500/Tape & Reel Lead Free
SPX29301T5-L-5-0 -40°C≤TJ≤+125°C
293001T5